BLOOMIN’ SQUARES 2015 DANCE SCHEDULE
SUNLAND-TUJUNGA MUNICIPAL BUILDING
7747 Foothill BLVD, Tujunga, CA 91042 (818)-945-1189

Saturday » " Caller: Terri Sherrer
January 24, 2015 . from
+—-10-PM chektorFlyes Palm-Springs; CA
February 15,2015 with from
4 to 7pm intro-to-A Los-Angeles;, CA
March Join us for one MS/+ 1st, 3rd, 4th Wed. 7 PM
of our classes. Advanced Sundays 4 - 7 PM
Saturday “Workshop” Caller: Kris Jensen
April 11, 2015 DBD Plus * Advanced from
2:30 - 5:30 Albuquerque, NM
A ?ﬁtﬂd%ﬁ “Greco-Roman Dance” Caller: Kris Jensen
p7 ) 10,PM Togas Optional! from
Albuquerque, NM
Saturda ! i
May 2 2031’ 5 “A Tisket, A Tasket” Caller: Vic Kaaria
1 - 4’ PM Celebrating Ella Fitzgerald’s from
MS & Plus First Big Hit Redlands, CA
June Join us for one MS/+ 1st, 3rd, 4th Wed. 7 PM
of our classes. Advanced Sundays 4 - 7 PM
Saturday “Tipsy Teacup_Sp eakeasy" Caller: Andy Allameo
July 25, 2015 . 1131‘? Agm\/efsjfy t from
- elepbrating menament - 3
7-10FM Establishing Prohibition Chula Vista, CA
Audqust Join us for one MS/+ 1st, 3rd, 4th Wed. 7 PM
9 of our classes. Advanced Sundays 4 - 7 PM
September Join us for one MS/+ 1st, 3rd, 4th Wed. 7 PM
of our classes. Advanced Sundays 4 - 7 PM
October Join us for one MS/+ 1st, 3rd, 4th Wed. 7 PM
of our classes. Advanced Sundays 4 - 7 PM
Saturday

November 28, 2015

6 - 10 PM Dance

“Cut The Turkey”
Dance & Pot Lucky

Caller: Scot Byars
Cuer: Erin Byars
From Sacramento, CA

Saturday

December 26, 2015

6 - 10 PM Dance

“Holiday & Mix”
Dance & Pot Lucky

Caller: Charlie Robertson
Cuer: TBA



http://www.iagsdc.com/bloominsquares/2015%20Betty%20Boop%20Flyer.pdf

0N OO~ WDN =

- == O
N = O

-
w

N N NDNDND =2 R @ ==
WIN = O W (00N (OO0 |

N
H

NN
o O;

N
~

NN
o oo

W
(@)

First

(Bill) William
Chris
Corey
Craig
Dianalee
Don

Don

Earl

Fran
Gordon
Jane
Janie
Jayne
Jim

Joan
Karla
Kirstin
Lauren
Noah

Patricia
Ron
Sandy
Sandy
Sheldon

Steve

Last Name

Geist
Schmitt
Stein
Thomas

Bloomin’ Squares 2015 Membership Roster (membership 12/1/2014 to 11/30/2015) ~ [updated Dec 18, 2014]

Phone

(818) 249-7629
(818) 605-6036
818-352-0533

W-(818)704-7798

Bartera (Founder) (818) 352-3235

Margolin
Williams
Adams
Glenn
Morris
Clewe
Squair
Barnhart
Spence
Klein
Westphal
Wolff
Friedman
Miller
Wahle
Thomas
MacLennan
Thomas
Hall

Morgan

(818) 547-0714
626-797-1951

818-360-8186

(818) 352-2865
(818) 999-0852
661-303-9235

661-250-7945
(818) 769-3831
(951) 788-9843
(818) 352-3235
949-545-6495

(805) 428-0381
310-418-7788
818-309-8634

(818) 943-3455
(818) 635-5170
(818) 951-2134
(818) 635-5170

(818) 353-8689
(951) 788-9843

Dance Level

Plus
Plus
Plus
A
A
C1
Plus

C4

Plus

Plus

Plus

Plus
C4

Plus
Plus

Plus

Basic

Address

3585 Emanuel Dr
4421 Allott Ave. Apt 18
7860 Mc Groarty St
10229 Hillview Ave
6905 Valmont St.
1566 The Midway St.
1210 N Allen
17226 Germain St
9938 Clybourn St
7149 Rivol Road
14272 Kipling Ln
32540 Eagleset
6630 Clybourn Ave. Unit 146
5325 Brighton Dr.
6905 Valmont Street
27754 Emerald
PO BOX 940905
P.O. Box 24582
1555 Vista Ln
17417 Sherman Way
10229 Hillview Ave
7740 Valmont St.
10229 Hillview Ave
8100 Foothill Blvd
5325 Brighton Dr.

City

Glendale
Sherman Oaks
Sunland
Conoga Park
Tujunga
Glendale
Pasadena
Granada Hills

Sunland
West Hills
Tustin

Agua Dulce

North Hollywood

Riverside
Tujunga
Mission Viejo
Simi Valley

W. Los Angeles

Pasadena
Balboa Lake

Conoga Park
Tujunga
Conoga Park
Sunland

Riverside

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

91208
91423
91040
91311

91042
91208
91104
91344
91040
91307
92780
91390
91606
92504
91042
92691

93094
90024
91103
91406

91311
91011
91311
91040
92504

Phone

(818) 249-7629
(818) 605-6036

714-356-9668
(818) 547-0714

(818) 352-2865

716-983-7529
(818) 769-3831

(951) 788-9843
818-321-1970

818-309-8634

(818) 951-2134

(951) 788-9843



Basic & Plus Clases January 2015

First Last Name Phone Dance Level Partner Address City State Zip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Mainstream & Plus Class
First Last Name Phone Dance Level Partner Address City State Zip
Beth Colcord H-(818) 249-4283 2424 Olive ave La Crescenta CA 91214
1 (818) 635-7728 Basic Frank Colcord
Erica Owens 1600 Campus Rd
2 (803) 406-7908 Basic #1602 Los Angeles CA 90041
3 Frank Colcord H-(818) 249-4283 2424 Olive ave La Crescenta CA 91214
(818) 216-5482 Basic Frank Colcord
4 1600 Campus Rd
Hunter Weinreb (505)913-9491 Basic #1702 Los Angeles CA 90041
5 4638 Westdale
Lori Sultzer 323-259-2888 Basic Ave Los Angeles CA 90041
6 Luanne Tesoriero (201) 874-5053 Basic 15468 Celtic St Mission Hills CA 91345
7 Sheldon Hall 8100 Foothill Sunland CA 91040
(818) 353-8689 Basic Blvd
8 Penny Nelson (805) 236-5319 MS 22030 Hart Street Canoga Park CA 91303 (805) 236-5319
9
10
11
12
Angles
First Last Name Phone Dance Level Partner Address City State Zip
CA zebulon_euph
rates@yahoo.
1 Noah Miller 818-309-8634 1555 Vista Ln Pasadena 91103 com
(818) 10229 Hillview CA oortcldO3@ho
2 Sandy Thomas 635-5170 Ron Ave Conoga Park 91311 tmail.com
3 661-250-7945 CA
/ 32540 janesquaire@
Janie Squair 716-983-7549 retred Eagleset Agua Dulce 91390 gmail.com
4 Plus 10229 Hillview CA
Ron Thomas (818) 635-5170 Sandy Ave Conoga Park 91311
5 Dianalee Bartera (Founder) (818) 352-3235 A Joan 6905 Valmont St. Tujunga CA 91042 714-356-9668
6 6905 Valmont
Joan Klein (818) 352-3235 Plus Street Tujunga CA 91042 818-321-1970
7 (Bill) William Geist (818) 249-7629 Plus Sandy M 3585 Emanuel Dr Glendale CA 91208 (818) 249-7629
8 Sandy MacLennan (818) 951-2134 Plus 7740 Valmont St.  Tujunga CA 91011 (818) 951-2134
9 Fran Glenn (818) 352-2865 A 9938 Clybourn St Sunland CA 91040 (818) 352-2865
10

11
12



Danc

First Last Name Phone Le?/el Partner Address City tseta Zip Email
1 Bob Mitchell 818-993-3399 Dolva 9842 Babbitt Ave Northridge CA bobmit@att.net
Dolva Mitchell 818-993-3399 Bob M 9842 Babbitt Ave Northridge CA bobmit@att.net
661-250-7945 / CA
Janie Squair 716-983-7549  retred 32540 Eagleset Agua Dulce janesquaire@gmail.com
4 John Michaels CA
Noah Miller 818-309-8634 1555 Vista Ln Pasadena CA zebulon_euphrates@yahoo.com
6 Sandy Thomas (818) 635-5170 Ron 10229 Hillview Ave Conoga Park CA oortcld03@hotmail.com
Angles
7 |Bill Elliott 818-422-2319 Burbank CA
8 |Bob C4 SueF 2606 Pocalello Ave Rowland Heights CA 91748
9 Chris Schmitt (818) 605-6036 A 4421 Allott Ave. Apt 18  Sherman Oaks CA sodudeca@yahoo.com
10 | Delores Nirk 805-813-5798 A Simi Valley CA
11 Bartera CA
Diana Lee (Founder) 714-356-9668 A 6905 Valmont St. Tujunga dianaleebartera@gmail.com
12 818-360-8186 / CA
Earl Adams 310-827-3710 C1 17226 Germain St. Granada Hills eadams1211@aol.com
13 Fran Glenn (818) 352-2865 A 9938 Clybourn St Sunland CA 46darkover@gmail.com
14 Ray Fulcher 818-510-1600 A 4170 Fair Ave PH6 Studio City CA rayfulcher@rayfulcherconsulting.com
15 | Sue Fisher 818-917-5853 C4 Bob 2606 Pocalello Ave Rowland Heights CA 91748 sfisher2@roadrunner.com
Drops
16 Jody Milligan 611-250-2567  Plus John K 14653 Ramli Dr Canyon Country jodymilligan@gmail.com
17 John King 611-250-2567  Plus Jody 14653 Ramli Dr Canyon Country johnking@gmail.com
18 susan Collins 818-396-5707  Plus 505 LaLoma Glendale squantlisc.upenn.edu
19 yvonne Gill 805-493-8319  Plus Pete 2598 Covent Garden CT Thousand Oaks ymgill@verizon.net
20 pete Kessler 805-493-8319 A Yvonne 2598 Covent Garden CT Thousand Oaks epkessler@verizon.net
21 Michael Pistillo 626-585-8811 A 734 N. Raymond Ave.  Pasadena mpistillo@pacbell.net
22 Ken Kemzura 661-254-2650  Plus kenkemzura@hotmail.com
23 Kirstin Wolff 805-428-0381 Plus 725 Simi Village Dr Simi Valley krrwolff@gmail.com
24
25
26

27



mailto:sfisher2@roadrunner.com
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16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

Dated Joined

Dated Joined
12/14/14
12/15/14
12/17/14
12/17/14
12/17/14

12/17/14

Dated Joined
12/27/2014
12/27/2014

12/27/2014
12/27/2014

Bloomin’ Squares 2015 Membership Roster (membership 12/1/2014 to 11/30/2015) ~ [updated Dec 8, 2014 for Associate Square Dancers]

First
Corey
Craig
Dianalee
Don
Earl
Gordon
Jane
Janie
Joan
Karla
Kirstin
Lauren
Patricia
Ron
Sandy

Chris
Jayne

(Bill) William
Don

Fran

Sheldon

Noah
Sandy

Steve

Jim

Last Name

Stein
Thomas

Bartera (Found

Williams
Adams
Morris
Clewe
Squair
Klein
Westphal
Wolff
Friedman
Wahle
Thomas
Thomas

Schmitt
Barnhart
Geist
Margolin
Glenn

Hall

Miller

MacLennan

Morgan

Spence

Dance Level

Plus
A
A

Plus
A
A

C4
A

Plus
A

Plus
A

C4

Plus

Plus

Plus

Plus

Plus
C1

Basic

Plus
Plus

Phone
818-352-0533

w-(818)704-7798

(818) 352-3235
626-797-1951
818-360-8186
(818) 999-0852
661-303-9235
661-250-7945
(818) 352-3235
949-545-6495
(805) 428-0381
310-418-7788
(818) 943-3455
(818) 635-5170
(818) 635-5170

(818) 605-6036
(818) 769-3831
(818) 249-7629
(818) 547-0714
(818) 352-2865

(818) 353-8689

818-309-8634
(818) 951-2134

(951) 788-9843
(951) 788-9843

Address
7860 Mc Groarty St
10229 Hillview Ave
6905 Valmont St.
1210 N Allen
17226 Germain St
7149 Rivol Road
14272 Kipling Ln
32540 Eagleset
6905 Valmont Street
27754 Emerald
PO BOX 940905
P.O. Box 24582
17417 Sherman Way
10229 Hillview Ave
10229 Hillview Ave

4421 Allott Ave. Apt 18
6630 Clybourn Ave. Unit 146
3585 Emanuel Dr
1566 The Midway St.
9938 Clybourn St

8100 Foothill Blvd

1555 Vista Ln
7740 Valmont St.

5325 Brighton Dr.
5325 Brighton Dr.

City
Sunland
Conoga Park
Tujunga
Pasadena
Granada Hills
West Hills
Tustin
Agua Dulce
Tujunga
Mission Viejo
Simi Valley

W. Los Angeles

Balboa Lake
Conoga Park
Conoga Park

Sherman Oaks

North Hollywood

Glendale
Glendale

Sunland

Sunland

Pasadena

Tujunga

Riverside
Riverside

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

Zip
91040
91311
91042
91104
91344
91307
92780
91390
91042
92691
93094
90024
91406
91311
91311

91423
91606
91208
91208
91040

91040

91103
91011

92504
92504

Phone

714-356-9668

716-983-7549
818-321-1970

(818) 605-6036
(818) 769-3831
(818) 249-7629
(818) 547-0714
(818) 352-2865

818-309-8634
(818) 951-2134

(951) 788-9843



Basic Mainstream Class September 2014 through January 2015

First Last Name

1 Beth Colcord
Erica Owens
Erin Tatz

4 Frank Colcord
5 Helen | Jarnagin
6  Hunter Weinreb
7 Lori Sultzer
8 | Luanne | Tesoriero
9 | Sheldon Hall

Phone

H-(818) 249-4283
(818) 635-7728

(803) 406-7908
(862) 444-5127

H-(818) 249-4283
(818) 216-5482

(650) 533-1535
(505)913-9491
323-259-2888
(201) 874-5053
(818) 353-8689

Dance

Level

Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Partner

Frank
Colcord

Frank
Colcord

Address

2424 Olive ave
1600 Campus Rd #1602
1600 Campus Rd #2193

2424 Olive ave
1600 Campus Rd #0944
1600 Campus Rd #1702

4638 Westdale Ave

15468 Celtic St

8100 Foothill Blvd

City

La Crescenta
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

La Crescenta
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Mission Hills
Sunland

State

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

91214
90041
90041

91214
90041
90041
90041
91345
91040



First

Art

(Bill) William
Chris

Corey

Craig
Dianalee

Don
Don
Fran
Gordon
Jane

Janie
Jayne

Jeff
Jim
Joan
John
Kirstin
Lori
Lauren

Michael
Nancy
Noah
Patricia
Penny
Ray
Ron
Sandy
Sandy
Steve

Last Name

Aratin
Geist

Schmitt
Stein

Thomas
Bartera (Fot

Margolin
Williams
Glenn
Morris
Clewe

Squair
Barnhart
Wise
Spence
Klein
Rvan

Wolff
Sultzer

Friedman
Pistillo
Sachs
Miller
Wahle
Nelson
Fulcher
Thomas
Thomas
MacLennan
Morgan

ance Lev

MS
Plus

Plus
Plus

A
A

C1
Plus
A
A
C4

A
Plus
Plus

Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus

Plus
Plus
C4
MS
A
Plus
Plus
Plus
A

Bloomin’ Squares 2014 Membership Roster (updated Nov, 2014)

Phone

(310) 858-3894
(818) 249-7629

(818) 605-6036
818-352-0533

W-(818)704-7798

(818) 352-3235

(818) 547-0714
626-797-1951

(818) 352-2865
(818) 999-0852
661-303-9235

661-250-7945
716-983-7549

(818) 769-3831

(818) 353-2841
(951) 788-9843

(818) 352-3235
(805) 218-3057

(805) 428-0381
818-389-0208

310-418-7788
626-585-8811
808-322-9848
818-309-8634
(818) 943-3455
(805) 236-5319
818-510-1600
(818) 635-5170
(818) 635-5170
(818) 951-2134
(951) 788-9843

Gina Phearson

Address

1010 Hammand Unit 310
3585 Emanuel Dr

4421 Allott Ave. Apt 18
7860 Mc Groarty St

10229 Hillview Ave
6905 Valmont St.

1566 The Midway St.
P.O. Box 40700
9938 Clybourn St
7149 Rivol Road
14272 Kipling Ln

Partner

Nicki Aratin
Sandy

Joan Klein

Debbie White

32540 Eagleset
6630 Clybourn Ave. Unit 146

11003 Quill Ave.

Steve Morgan 5325 Brighton Dr.

Dianalee 6905 Valmont Street
PO Box 6191
725 Simi Village Dr
P.O. Box 24582
Michael 734 N. Raymond Ave.
Bill 9938 Clybourn St
1555 Vista Ln
22030 Hart Street
4170 Fair Ave PH6
Sandy 10229 Hillview Ave
Ron 10229 Hillview Ave
Bill Geist 7740 Valmont St.
Jim Spence 5325 Brighton Dr.

City
West Hollywood
Glendale

Sherman Oaks
Sunland

Conoga Park
Tujunga
Glendale
Pasadena
Sunland

West Hills
Tustin

Agua Dulce

North Hollywood

Sunland
Riverside

Tujunga
Ventura
Simi Valley

W. Los
Pasadena

Sunland
Pasadena
Balboa Lake
Canoga Park
Studio City
Conoga Park
Conoga Park
Tujunga
Riverside

State

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip
90069
91208

91423
91040

91311
91042

91208
91114
91040
91307
92780

91390
91606

91040
92504

91042
93006-6191
93094

90024

91103
91040
91103

91303
91602
91311
91311
91011
92504

Phone

(310) 858-3894
(818) 249-7629

(818) 605-6036
818-352-0533

(818) 352-3235

(818) 547-0714
626-797-1951

(818) 352-2865
(818) 999-0852
661-303-9235

661-250-7945
716-983-7529

(818) 769-3831

(818) 353-2841
(951) 788-9843

(818) 352-3235
(805) 218-3057

(805) 428-0381
818-389-0208

310-418-7788
626-585-8811
808-322-9848
818-309-8634

(805) 236-5319
818-510-1600

(818) 635-5170
(818) 635-5170
(818) 951-2134
(951) 788-9843



V=Voting Member Renwed
First Last Name NO=No Voting Dance Date

.Art Aratin D Plus
2 | (Bill) William | Geist D Plus 12/17/14
3 |Chris Schmitt D Plus 12/14/14
4 |Corey Stein D Plus 12/3/14
5 | Craig Thomas D A 11/29/14
6 |Dianalee | Bartera (Founder) D A 11/23/14
7 |Don Margolin D C1 12/17/14
8 |Don Williams D Plus 12/8/14
9 |Fran Glenn NO A 12/17/14
10 | Gordon Morris D A 11/29/14
11 | Jane Clewe D C3b 12/8/14
12 | Janie Squair D A 11/23/14
13 | Jayne Barnhart D Plus 12/15/14
IJeff Wise D Plus

Jim Spence D A
16 | Joan Klein D MS 11/23/14
17 | John Ryan D Plus
18 | Kirstin Wolff D Plus 11/23/114
19 |Lauren Friedman NO A 11/29/14

Lori Sultzer D Plus

Michael Pistillo D A

Nancy Sachs D Plus

Noah Miller D Plus
24 | Patricia Wahle D C4 11/23/14

Penny Nelson D Class

Ray Fulcher D A
27 |Ron Thomas D Plus 12/3/14
28 | Sandy Thomas D Plus 12/3/14

Sandi MacLennan D Plus

Sheldon Hall NO

Steve Morgan D A
32 |Earl Adams D A 12/3/114
33 Karla Westphal D A 12/7114
34
35
36
37
38
39
40




AW DN =

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40
41

44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

89

90

91

1

42
43

67

88

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
00

First

Brad
Bob
Connie

Marie
Lisa
Marlene

Pieter
Sandra

Mae
Wayne

Debbie
Herb

Debbie
Vic
Connie
Jason

Eugene
Pat (Hall)

Gil
Beatrice
Jack
Michele
Ron & Betty
David
Albert
Xiantejiian
Sue

Ross
Lauren
Martin
Darren

Roberto

Melissa
John

Michael
Marty

Susan
Daniel
Gary

L.B.
Bengta

Arnie

Glenn

Juliana

Larry
Girard
John
Frank

Steven

James
Nicole

Joel

Tim

Sally

Bob
Vince
Kim
Cesar
Bobbi
Lois

Steve

Jeanne
Brian
Pierce
Kathie

Lita

Frank
Penny
Corey
Laura
Sam
Lori

Nancy

Brooks
Craig
Bob
Jon
G.R.
Thelma
Joel
Clara
Jeff
Jonathan
Tommy

Philip

Howard

Louise

Don Lee

Michael

Last Name

Alston
Anderson

Baca
Bacoyanis
Bartlett

Bennett
Biehler

Blanton
Blohm

Braun-Lawson

Brenemen
Ceder
Ceder
Chevalier
Coleman

Crane

Davenport
Dawson
DeResche
Dodds
Dowdy
Durkee
Eccles

Epstein

Felder
Fisher

Frankel
Friedman
Funches
Gallina

Garcia

Giacomin
Greer

Hagar

Handman
Hickok
Howell
ldama

James
Johnson

Keren

Klatte

Korsborn

Larson
Lavatori
Leon
Lescrinier

Lew

MacLennan
MacLennan

MacLennan

Maloney

Maneker

Moring
MuA+oz
Nagele
Navarro
Nolan
Owensby

Paletsas

Pistello
Rafael
Reynolds
Richardson

Rosen

Shoufer
Smith
Stein
Sticht
Stowell
Sultzer

Thomas

Thomas
Uchiyama
Van West
Walden
Waters
Watkins
Weigel
Welch
Wise
Wright
Young

Zurfluh

Hamburger

Moore
Gaudino
Pistillo

yellow=Need
verification

Dance
Level

Phone

213-483-3398

323-874-0995

323-465-0462

805-985-2066

805-686-1108

805-686-1108

323-254-9959

818-353-1312

626-665-4469

818-845-6058

323-899-5747

626-577-8464

661-946-3139
818-917-5853

310-676-9956

310-418-7788

818-995-4214

805-736-4050

818-342-1530

626-359-4477

310-676-9956
310-821-4997

818-249-5019

626-304-4866

818-248-4803

818-957-6482
818-353-3578
323-304-6172

818-353-4383

91103
623-936-1222

909-989-9310

818-896-6175

909-981-0230

626-573-4074

818-395-2911
818-652-1426

805-520-1184

323-304-6172

626-359-4477

323-258-8431

805-522-1630

818-576-0076

323-550-8924

818-881-5629

818-783-1972

323-255-5042

805-493-1317

818-352-0533

805-482-1152

818-434-4536

818-985-2729

818-567-0883

818-352-7290

818-769-6569

818-787-5240

256-881-6531

818-353-2841

818-219-2422

323-820-3550

90045

90043

91352

91103

Address

9846 Stanwin Ave.
2477 Lincoln #63A ?
1701 Clinton St.

7413 Ruffner Ave
3208 Community Ave

3293 Cahuenga BIl. W. #210
1701 Burnell Dr.

P. O. Box 4256

1546 N. Gordon #207

3639 East Harbor Blvd.
#109

P.O. Box 841

P.O. Box 841

950 N. Kings Rd. #202
6350 Laurel Cyn BI. #201

3828 Toland Way

10639 Johanna Ave.

636 N. Myers
3828 Toland Way

497 So. El Molino Ave. #306

2545 East Ave. | Sp. 30
2606 Pocalello Ave

P.O. Box 607

P.O. Box 24582
14445 Dickens St.
10 Oxford Dr.

7112 Jellico Ave.

P.O. Box 1185

P.O. Box 607

3212 Community Ave.
P. O. Box 60246
5022 Boston Ave.

P. O. Box 224

3729 Brunswick Ave.

10940 Scoville Ave

31 N. 64th Drive

8990 19th St. $403
12411 Osborne St., #14
1720 W. Arrow Hwy. #83

8359 E. Villange Lane

8915 Foothill Blvd
8915 Foothill Blvd
1909 Parkdale Pl

6726 Woodley #212

3992 Hibbert Ct.

3729 Brunswick Ave.
643 Laurel Lane

2135 Fair Park # 203

1555 Glacier St.
10601 Andora Ave

4280 Via Arbolada #104

5660 Whale Watch St.

P.O. Box 5023

3731 Brilliant PI.

153 McAfee Ct.

7860 McGroarty St.
102 Camino Al Garve

1055 Thompson Ave

10856 Morrison St. #4

10831 Mountair Ave.
11557 Sunshine Terrace

6957 Noble Ave.

416 Homewood Dir.

11003 Quill Ave.

10639 Johanna Ave.

P.O. Box 291041

Harris

B-Day

7/18
6/24
6/14

3/25
6/18
517

6/22

10/1

10/6
12/10

9/8

7/15

77

4/26

10/3

1/21

9/28

717

8/11

12/7
77

2/4

5/22

1/23
7/25
scrubtub@theq

ueenofwands.c
om

9/6
8/22
3/30
2/16

6/12

9/26
10/2

7119

1/22
11/21
4/5
3/22
5/8

7/9

12/13

11/27

1/24
9/15

1/24

4/13

4/3

8/26

5/6

7/25
3/27

audiologypro@
yahoo.com

louise.moore@
gmail.com
donlee.guadino
@gmail.com
mpistillo@pacb
ell.net

State

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

Pasadena
AZ

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
NV

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AL
CA
CA
CA

CA

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Sun Valley

Pasadena

Zip

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

91331
92801
90026

91406

91210

90068
90065
91041

90028

93001

93441

93441

91040

90069
91605

90065

91040

91506

90065

91101

93535
91748

90260

90024

91423

93436

91406

91017

90260

91214

91116

91214

91020

90039

91040

85043

91701

91331

91786

91770

91040
91040
91011

91406

93064

90039

91016

90041

93063

91311

90042

89113

91413

90065

91360

91040

93012

91201

91020

91601

91042

91604

91405

35801

91040

91040

90029

Alt Phone

818-890-4025

818-957-5129

805-685-4571
X240

626-695-4819

Bob

w
818-248-2560

213-675-1553

818-640-2829

213-675-1553

W
818-986-0688

W
213-740-2622

323-620-5042

W
256-961-7063

310-410-9935

323-551-5970

818-767-1151

626-585-8811

Cell Phone

818-441-2897

818-422-0701

323-559-7683

310-880-9020

323-899-5747

626-840-7001

310-387-6631

310-418-7788

818-929-0139

310-387-6619

323-229-1686

818-602-8623

818-429-0677

626-831-4733

818-422-8754

805-208-0908

818-389-0208

818-469-3930

323-428-7397

Email
bradinvannuys
@juno.com

nyceday@hotm
ail.com
mbartlett@dsle
xtreme.com
mrpiet2001@y
ahoo.com

rosiedelmar@
msn.com
db1quack@aol.
com

debbie@ceder.
net

vic@ceder.net
iam_cmc@yah
00.com
jason@jasonco
leman.us
spirit7756@aol.
com

Gil@gil.dawson
.name
beablemom@a
ol.com
jdodds1033@a
ol.com
w2w4dme@yah
00.com
redurkee@msn
.com
deccles@deccl
es.com
albepste@aol.c
om

sfisher2@roadr
unner.com

rdfrankel@eart
hlink.net
onthemark@ch
eerful.com
solea@lutherco
rp.com
darren@darren
gallina.com
rgarcia91406@
sbcglobal.net
melissagiacomi
n@earthlink.ne
t
greerja@earthli
nk.net
mkhagar@eart
hlink.net

Diggylove@aol
.com
danielbh99@ya
hoo.com
gidama@aol.co
m
Ib4371@aol.co
m

sungin@yahoo.
com

818-326-9501

ldol@aol.com
lavatorig@aol.c
om
zeej3@yahoo.c
om
frank253@hot
mail.com
slew@hotmail.
com
james@scottsp
erformance.co
m

maloney-
t@sbcglobal.ne
t
coppersal@aol.
com

pepsi-
coke@msn.co
m
munozva@eart
hlink.net
k_randall@pro
digy.net
navarowe@yah
00.com
be947@lafn.or
g
lowensby@soc
al.rr.com
spaletsas@aol.
com

rendog1@pach
ell.net
serraangel@ea
rthlink.net
litarose77@yah
00.com

shoufer@yaho
0.com
penny.smith4@
verizon.net
corey.stein@ve
rizon.net
mcstic@juno.c
om
samstowell@s
bcglobal.net
ariestheram@e
arthlink.net
kizziejean@aol
.com

justdavid77@s
bcglobal.net
sqrsrfun@yaho
0.com
jonwalden@us
a.net
grwaters@pac
bell.net
thelmawatkins3
7@gmail.com
jwlinla@aol.co
m
cwelch@hiwaa
y.net
luvrollercoaster
s@gmail.com
wrightprod@ao
l.com
Tommyukcb@a
ol.com
zurfgr2000@ya
hoo.com

818-943-7892

818-445-2791

Please Verify

Verified on

3/3/2012
3/3/2012
3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012
3/3/2012
3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012
3/3/2012

4/3/2012

4/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012
3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/3/2012

3/17/2012

11/28/14

4/3/2012

3/12/2012

5/22/2012

4/3/2012

9/26/2012

1/10/2013

4/3/2012

C2+

Vice President

Ambassador

City

Arleta
Anaheim

Los Angeles
Van Nuys
La Crescenta

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Sunland
Hollywood

Ventura

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

West
Hollywood

No. Hollywood

Los Angeles

Shadow Hills

Burbank
Los Angeles

Pasadena

Lancaster

Lawndale

W. Los Angeles
Sherman Oaks
Lompoc

Van Nuys

Monrovia

Lawndale

La Crescenta
Pasadena
La Crescenta

Montrose

Los Angeles

Sunland

1555 Vista Ln
Phoenix
Rancho
Cucamonga
Pacoima

Upland

Rosemead

Sunland
Sunland

La Canada

Van Nuys

Simi Valley

Los Angeles
Monrovia
Los Angeles
MEXICO
Simi Valley
Chatsworth

Los Angeles

Las Vegas

Sherman Oaks

Los Angeles
Thousand
Oaks
Sunland

Camairrillo

Glendale

No. Hollywood

Tujunga
Studio City

Van Nuys

Huntsville

Sunland

Shadow Hills

Los Angeles
5720 W
Centinela Ave #
114

6043 Hillandale
Dr. #6

11903 Peoria
St

734 N.
Raymond Ave.


mailto:sfisher2@roadrunner.com

